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DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   PLACE  Fr/JVB JV Varsity 

Thu  9-17-20  Ash Fork Scrimmage  Away    5:00 

Tue  9-22-20  Sedona    Away   5:00 6:00 

Thu  9-24-20  Tonopah Valley   Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Tue  9-29-20  Chino Valley   Away  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thu  10-1-20  Arizona College Prep  Away  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Mon  10-5-20  Payson    Away  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Tue  10-6-20  Fountain Hills   Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thu  10-8-20  Northwest Christian  Away  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Tue  10-13-20 Valley Christian  Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thu  10-15-20 Chino Valley   Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Tue  10-20-20 Arizona College Prep  Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thu  10-22-20 Fountain Hills   Away  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Tue  10-27-20 Northwest Christian  Home  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Thu  10-29-20 Valley Christian  Away  4:00 5:00 6:00 

Mon  11-2-20  Phoenix Christian  Home   5:00 6:00 

Tue  11-3-20  Northland Prep   Home   5:00 6:00 

Thu  11-5-20  Glendale Prep    Away   5:00 6:00 

Wed  11-11-20 State Play-in Game  High Seed   6:00 

Sat  11-14  Round of 16/ Quarters  TBD    TBD 

Fri/Sat  11/20-21 Semis/Finals   Veterans Memorial  TBD 

9-8-20 

 


